
Pos 

Senior 40 
1 
2 

Senior Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

30 
4 

47 
75 
41 
64 

Name 

Rasmus Rydén 
Edvard Heidmark 

Per Rydergren Becker 
Niklas Ekdahl 
Åke Rydergren 
Anders Berglund 

Laps 

14 
14 

16 
16 
16 
16 

Total Tm 

13:14.690 
13:26.272 

12:35.198 
12:35.235 
12:38.897 
13:14.940 

Diff 

11.582 

0.037 
3.699 

39.742 

Gap 

11.582 

0.037 
3.662 

36.043 

Best Tm 

51.201 
51.398 

42.951 
42.772 
43.265 
45.147 

In Lap 

4 
6 

14 
8 
3 
8 

Klubb 

SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 

SMK Västerås Karting 
FMCK Borås 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Kortedala MK 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.037 

Avg. Speed 

60,254 

Best Lap Tm 

42.772 

Best Speed 

66,492 

Best Lap by 

75 - Niklas Ekdahl 
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Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren 
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Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM3 Enköping 
Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open 

Final1, 16varv 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:40:46 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 

2025-06-07 15:25 


